Friday, April 26, 2019
Team Gamblers

Open: 30 secs Gam 20 secs QCutoff: 37.40 pts 10 inch Judge: Dave Visni ski
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score

1 Q 10002 Sushi J. Pl anondon 42.61 2 2 3 4 18 44

Open: 27 secs Gam 17 secs QCutoff: 35.70 pts 16 inch Judge: Dave Visni ski

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
2 Q 16009 Tuukka L. Thi bodeau 40. 98 2 1 6 3 12 40
1 Q 16008 Swi tch K. Rogers 37.16 2 1 4 5 16 42
3 Q 16005 Teddy S. Lohrer 42. 24 1 2 1 7 20 40
16002 Ti f fany B. Thi bodeau 40. 72 1 0 2 8 18 35

Open: 25 secs Gam 15 secs QCutoff: 40.23 pts 22 inch Judge: Dave Visni ski

Place Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
22001 Charlie W Crawshaw 35. 84 1 1 5 5 16 39
7 Q 22035 Graci e E. Zieske 36. 02 2 1 4 2 18 41
22033 W p L. Haller 32.71 2 1 3 5 8 32
22030 Ritz N. Hought on 34. 37 2 2 4 3 12 39
5 Q 22027 Rad L. Marcus 33.08 2 1 4 2 18 41
6 Q 22026 Varsity K. d enent 34.12 2 1 5 2 16 41
22002 Gswi n S. Dunn 39. 00 0 2 3 7 14 33
1 Q 22023 River (M) D. McCorm ck 37. 24 2 0 6 5 22 49
8 Q 22021 Dugan S. M chaud 36.41 1 1 4 5 20 41
22019 Ellie T. Pol son 40. 81 1 0 4 5 0 18
22018 Nat e L. Kras 36. 93 1 0 3 3 12 26
2 Q 22017 Bei nn L. Medcraft 38. 10 2 2 3 1 24 47
4 Q 22011 Bob M Wrant 34. 08 2 0 5 5 18 43
22007 August N. Scel zo 33.00 2 0 6 4 10 36
22004 Lot us C. Rancourt 36.11 1 0 3 5 12 28
3 Q 22031 Angel W Crawshaw 35. 60 2 1 4 5 20 46

Open: 25 secs Gam 15 secs QCutoff: 45.05 pts 24 inch Judge: Dave Visni ski
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score

1 Q 24008 Jake J. Marcus 37. 24 2 0 6 7 24 53



2 Q 24003 Hal I'i ah J. Gauthier 34. 65 2 0 5 6 26 52

Open: 25 secs Gam 15 secs QCutoff: 38.25 pts 20 inch Judge: Dave Visni ski

Pl ace Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
20002 Tap C. WIllians 38. 80 1 0 2 3 10 22
20024 Excess A. Porter 36. 18 2 1 0 3 10 26
20022 Lucero R Rodri guez 33. 44 1 0 6 4 16 37
5 Q 20018 Beck E. Wlentz 37.00 2 0 6 4 16 42
20015 Ker see B. Fribourg 37.31 0 2 2 3 6 19
2 Q 20014 Cheeky M Francis 34. 89 2 2 4 3 18 45
3 Q 20008 Ci nder K. Rogers 36. 62 2 0 5 7 18 45
4 Q 20007 Cheet ah K. WIson 36.51 1 1 5 6 18 42
1 Q 20006 Vi nca N. Scel zo 33.91 2 1 6 4 16 45
20003 Schene L. Haller 31.42 2 1 3 6 10 35
6 Q 20011 G oovee L. Mtchell 35. 83 2 0 3 3 22 41
7 Q 20001 Dance M Behrens 33. 62 1 1 4 6 18 40
20023 Shi ne A. Porter 34.78 2 1 2 5 16 38

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 36

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 21
Percent Qualified: 58.3%



Friday, April 26, 2019
Perf. Versatility Gamblers

Open: 25 secs Gam 15 secs QCutoff: 37.68 pts 20 inch Judge: Dave Visni ski

Place Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
P20004 Shi ner C. Rancourt 33.81 2 0 3 4 16 36
1 Q P20015 Keen M dark 36.93 2 0 6 6 20 48
Runor (P) A. Porter 36.74 1 0 2 5 10 24
2 Q P20013 Pit A. Lanphere 38.92 2 0 6 5 18 45
4 Q P20012 Turbo P. McKi nney 35. 85 2 0 2 6 18 38
P20009 Pre B. Fribourg 31.91 2 0 2 8 6 28
P20007 Tillie V. Cross 34. 64 1 0 4 6 12 31
P20006 Ri dl ey S. Auboi s 37.68 1 1 3 5 16 35
3 Q P20001 Striker (D) S. Dunn 38.11 2 1 2 7 16 40

Open: 25 secs Gam 15 secs QCutoff: 46.75 pts 16 inch Judge: Dave Visni ski

Place Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score

P16019 Pem S. Lafave-Sal et Absent

3 Q P16018 Pi L. Stein 39. 02 2 0 4 8 22 48
P16014 Corker L. D az 34. 88 2 0 2 6 16 36

4 Q P16025 d ever M dark 35. 26 1 2 4 4 24 47

2 Q P16013 Hana D. McCorm ck 36. 42 2 0 6 5 22 49

1 Q P16007 Zesty S. Wrant 37.26 2 0 6 9 24 55
P16003 Garnet P. M ogl av-RRec 39.99 2 0 5 4 16 40

Open: 25 secs Gam 15 secs QCutoff: 38.25 pts 14 inch Judge: Dave Visni ski

Place Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
P14009 Celt (W E. Wlentz 35. 04 2 0 4 5 14 37
2 Q P14007 CGusto B. Nye 38. 63 2 0 6 4 18 44
P14006 Dahl i L. Kras 35.20 2 0 5 5 8 33
1 Q P14003 Sim S. Wrant 39. 84 2 0 5 9 16 45
3 P14002 Tach K. C enent 36. 53 1 0 4 1 24 38

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 20

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 10
Percent Qualified: 50.0%



Qual i fi

Pl ace

1Q

3Q
2 Q

Qual i fi

Pl ace

w N
O O

Qual i fi

Pl ace

2 Q

er Cutoff: 37.05
Arnband Call Nane
22001 Charlie
22035 Graci e
22033 W p

22027 Rad

22026 Varsity
22023 River (M)
22021 Dugan
22030 Ritz
22002 Gswi n
22019 Ellie
22018 Nat e
22017 Bei nn
22011 Bob

22007 August
22004 Lot us
22031 Ange

er Cutoff: 33.34
Arnband Call Nane
20002 Tap

20023 Shi ne
20022 Lucero
20018 Beck
20015 Ker see
20001 Dance
20014 Cheeky
20008 Ci nder
20007 Cheet ah
20006 Vi nca
20003 Schene
20024 Excess
20011 G oovee
er Cutoff: 47.46
Arnband Call Nane
24008 Jake

Friday, April 26, 2019

Team Jumpers

22 inch Judge:

Handl er

W Crawshaw
Zi eske
Hal | er
Mar cus

d enment
McCor mi ck
M chaud
Hought on
Dunn

Pol son
Kr as
Medcr af t
W r ant
Scel zo
Rancourt
Cr awshaw

So0ZrrAnznoxrrm

20 inch Judge:

Handl er

WIlianms
Port er
Rodri guez
Wl entz
Fri bourg
Behr ens
Franci s
Roger s

W | son
Scel zo
Hal | er
Port er
Mt chel |

CFPrZARAXZIZSO®TMAO>0

24 inch Judge:

Handl er

J. Marcus

Dave Vi sni ski
Ti me
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.85

Ti me
Ti me

.49

Ti me
Ti me
Ti me

TFl ts

Dave Vi sni ski
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28.
29.
30.
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Scor e

38.34
30. 62
Elim
Elim
Elim
38. 20
Elim
34.20
45,58
31.85
Elim
Elim
38. 49
Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

Elim
35.84
29.14
30. 15
Elim
Elim
27. 69
54. 06
34.53
36.72
34.54
Elim
Elim

Scor e

42. 28



1 Q 24003 Halliah J.

Qualifier Cutoff: 0.00 10 in
Pl ace Arnband Call Name Han
10002 Sushi J.
Qualifier Cutoff: 37.70 16 i
Place Arnband Call Name Han
16009 Tuukka L.
16008 Switch K
1 Q 16005 Teddy S.
2 16002 Ti f fany B
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Tot al
Tot al

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
Nunber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Gaut hi er

ch Judge:
dl er

Pl anondon

nch Judge:

dl er

Thi bodeau
Roger s
Lohrer
Thi bodeau

26. 27

Dave Vi sni sk
Ti me TFl ts
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Dave Vi sni ski
Ti me TFl ts
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No Ti e
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Qualifier Cutoff: 36.65

Place Arnband Call Nane

1 Q P14009 Celt (W
P14007 GQusto

3 P14002 Tach
P14006 Dahl

2 P14003 Sim

Qualifier Cutoff: 40.39

Pl ace

P20009

P20015
P20013
P20001
P20012
P20007
P20006
P20004

N W
(ON ON'O)

Ar mband Cal

Name

Pre

Runor (P)
Keen

Pit

Striker (D
Tur bo
Tillie

Ri dl ey

Shi ner

Qualifier Cutoff: 38.34

Friday, April 26, 2019
Perf. Versatility Jumpers

14 inch Judge:

Handl er

Wlentz
Nye

Cl enent
Kr as

W r ant

W Axmm

20 inch Judge:

Handl er

Fri bourg
Porter

a ark
Lanphere
Dunn
McKi nney
Cross
Auboi s
Rancourt

OVW<STnHrI>T

16 inch Judge:

Dave Vi sni ski
Ti me TFl ts

31. 87
No Ti e
34.53
40. 64
37.96

Dave Vi sni ski
Ti me TFl ts

No Ti e
No Ti e
34. 47
33.53
34. 39
35. 45
No Ti e
31.01
No Ti e

Dave Vi sni ski
Ti me TFl ts

Laf ave- Sal et Absent
M | ogl av- Rec 34. 82

No Ti e
32.80
39. 86
31.34
27.57

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
P16019 Pemi S.
2 Q P16003 Garnet P.
P16025 d ever M dark
4 Q P16018 Pi L. Stein
P16014 Corker L. Daz
1 Q P16013 Hana D. McCorm ck
3 Q P16007 Zesty S. Wrant
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 20
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 8

Percent Qualified:
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Scor e

31.87
Elim
46. 53
49. 64
37.96

Scor e

Elim
Elim
Elim
33.53
36. 39
35. 45
Elim
60. 01
Elim

Scor e

36. 82
Elim
37.80
43, 86
33.34
37.57
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N -

SN
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2
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Qual i fi

Pl ace

4
5

[EEN
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er Cutoff: 42.88
Arnband Call Nane
20002 Tap

20023 Shi ne
20022 Lucero
20018 Beck
20015 Ker see
20014 Cheeky
20008 Ci nder
20007 Cheet ah
20006 Vi nca
20003 Schene
20001 Dance
20011 G oovee
20024 Excess

er Cutoff: 39.27
Arnband Call Nane
24008 Jake
24003 Hal | i ah
er Cutoff: 42.43
Arnband Call Nane
22001 Charlie
22035 Graci e
22033 W p

22030 Ritz
22027 Rad

22026 Varsity
22023 River (M)
22021 Dugan
22019 Ellie
22018 Nat e
22004 Lot us
22017 Bei nn
22011 Bob

22007 August

Friday, April 26, 2019

Team Standard

20 inch Judge:

Handl er

WIlianms
Port er
Rodri guez
Wl entz
Fri bourg
Franci s
Roger s

W | son
Scel zo
Hal | er
Behr ens
Mt chel |
Port er

PrICrZAXXZS0MaO>0

24 inch Judge:

Handl er
J. Marcus
J. Gauthier

22 inch Judge:

Handl er

W Crawshaw
Zi eske
Hal | er
Hought on
Mar cus

Cl enent
McCor mi ck
M chaud
Pol son

Kr as
Rancourt
Medcr af t
W r ant
Scel zo

ZIrordnoxrzrm

Dave Vi sni ski
Ti me

No
33.
38.
50.
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35.
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No
No
40.
40.
54.
No

Ti e
41
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Ti e
Ti e
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TFl ts
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Ti me
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34.
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Ti me
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35.
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37.
37.
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37.
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36.
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20
Ti e
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Ti e
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Scor e

Elim
33.41
38. 35
52.50
Elim
40. 11
Elim
Elim
Elim
40. 48
42. 25
64. 92
Elim

Scor e

37.69
34.15

Scor e

40. 26
40. 56
Elim
40. 84
32.96
37.80
47. 20
Elim
42.63
Elim
Elim
39. 93
41. 08
Elim



22002
22031

Cswi n S.
Angel W

Qualifier Cutoff: 41.97
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Han

1 Q 10002  Sushi J.

Qualifier Cutoff: 42. 14

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Han
2 16009 Tuukka L.
1 Q 16005 Teddy S.
3 16008 Swi tch K

16002 Ti f fany B.

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Dunn
Cr awshaw

10 inch Judge:

dl er

Pl anondon

16 inch Judge:

dl er

Thi bodeau
Lohrer
Roger s
Thi bodeau

No Ti ne
No Ti ne

Dave Vi sni ski

Ti me TFl ts

36. 50

Dave Vi sni ski

Ti me TFl ts
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Scor e

36. 50

Scor e

57.41
36. 65
68. 57
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Friday, April 26, 2019
Perf. Versatility Standard

Dave Vi sni ski
Ti me TFl ts

Absent
40. 89
46. 15
32.63
No Ti e
35. 64

Dave Vi sni ski
Ti me TFl ts

42. 29
No Ti e
43. 86
No Ti e
44. 08

Dave Vi sni ski
Ti me TFl ts

38.19

43. 32

44. 54

43. 10

39.21

No Ti e

33.33

No Ti e

34.52

Qualifier Cutoff: 40.98 16 inch Judge:
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
P16019 Pem S. Lafave- Sal et
3 P16014 Corker L. Daz
P16007 Zesty S. Wrant
P16018 Pi L. Stein
P16025 d ever M dark
1 Q P16013 Hana D. McCorm ck
2 P16003 Garnet P. M ogl av-RRec 41. 05
Qualifier Cutoff: 50.43 14 inch Judge:
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
3 Q P14002 Tach K. C enent
P14009 Celt (W E. Wlentz
1 Q P14007 Custo B. Nye
P14003 Sim S. Wrant
2 Q P14006 Dahli L. Kras
Qualifier Cutoff: 42.56 20 inch Judge:
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
2 Q P20001 Striker (D) S. Dunn
P20013 Pit A. Lanphere
P20012 Turbo P. MKi nney
P20009 Pre B. Fribourg
P20007 Tillie V. Cross
Runor (P) A. Porter
3 Q P20006 Ridley S. Auboi s
P20004 Shi ner C. Rancourt
1 Q P20015 Keen M dark
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 20
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

-
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Scor e

42,89
51.15
47. 63
Elim
35.64
41. 05

Scor e

49. 29
Elim
43. 86
Elim
46. 08

Scor e

38.19
45, 32
44,54
48. 10
44, 21
Elim
38. 33
Elim
34.52



Open:

Pl ace

Open:

Pl ace

1

Open:

Pl ace

2
1

Open:

Pl ace

Q

Q

O Q000

Q

Q
Q

53 secs
Ar mband

16009
16008
16005
16002

58 secs
Ar mband

10002

48 secs
Ar mband

24003
24008

48 secs
Ar mband

22001
22035
22033
22002
22030
22007
22027
22026
22023
22021
22019
22018
22017
22011
22004

QCut of f:
Call Nanme

Tuukka
Switch
Teddy

Ti f fany

Cut of f:
Call Nanme

Sushi

Cut of f:
Call Nane

Hal | i ah
Jake

Cut of f:
Call Nanme

Charlie
G aci e
Wp
Gswi n
Rtz
August
Rad
Varsity
River (M)
Dugan
Ellie
Nat e
Bei nn
Bob

Lot us

45.90 pts 16 inch

Friday, April 26, 2019

Team Snooker

Handl er

29.75 pts 10 inch

Thi bodeau
Roger s
Lohrer
Thi bodeau

Handl er

J.

45.90 pts 24 inch

Pl anondon

Handl er
J. Gauthier
J. Marcus

45.90 pts 22 inch

Handl er

W Crawshaw

OLrrFrAd0oxrzzorm

Zi eske
Hal | er
Dunn
Hought on
Scel zo
Mar cus
d enment
McCor mi ck
M chaud
Pol son
Kr as
Medcr af t
W r ant
Rancourt

Judge:
Ti me

47.76
35.61
37. 40
No Ti e

Judge:
Ti me

42.52

Judge:
Ti me

30. 44
35.95

Judge:
Ti me

42.
44,
47.
42.
41.

62
69
35
44
56
Ti me
13
17
80
19
38
50
27
76
Ti me

40.
43.
13.
40.
51.
31.
56.
41.
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Dave Vi sni sk

RC1

1+2
1+7
1+7
1+5

RC2 RC3
1+5
1+6
1+6
1+6

1+6
1+5
1+5
1+7

Dave Vi sni sk

RC1

1+5

RC2 RC3

1+6 1+7

Dave Vi sni sk

RC1

1+7
1+7

RC2 RC3

1+6 1+0
1+6 1+5

Dave Vi sni sk

RC1

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+2

1+0
1+7
1+5
1+5

1+7

RC2 RC3

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+7

1+5
1+5
1+5

1+5
1+5
1+5
1+6

1+6
1+6
1+5
1+7
1+6
1+6

1+5
1+5

1+7
1+5
1+5

RC4

1+7

1+5

RC4

RC4

1+5

RC4

1+5
1+5

1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5

1+0
1+5

1+7
1+5
1+5

RC5 RC6 C's

RC5 RC6 C's

14

RC5 RC6 C's

RC5 RC6 C's
27
27
27
27
14

27

27

20
27

Scor e

33
21
54
23

Scor e

35

Score

16
54

Scor e

54
54
48
47
32
41
29
51

17
54
12
50
46
29



22031
pen: 48 secs
Pl ace Arnband

20002

20024

6 Q 20022

20018

20015

5 Q 20014
3 Q 20008
1 Q 20007
2 Q 20006
4 Q 20003

20011

20001

20023

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Nunber

Ange

Cut of f:

Call Nanme
Tap
Excess
Lucero
Beck
Ker see
Cheeky
Ci nder
Cheet ah
Vi nca
Schemne
G oovee
Dance
Shi ne

W Crawshaw

45.90 pts 20 inch

Handl er

PICrCFZAXZSOMAO>0

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:

of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

WIlianms
Port er
Rodri guez
W entz
Fri bourg
Franci s
Roger s

W | son
Scel zo
Hal | er
Mt chel |
Behr ens
Port er

36

17
47. 2%

No Ti ne

Judge:
Ti me

Ti me
92
82
39
Ti me
80
57
54
92
55
61
58
Ti me

45.
47.
48.
No

46.
44,
38.
41.
46.
33.
44,

-11-

1+7 1+6 1+5

Dave Vi sni sk
RC1 RC2 RC3

1+2

1+5
1+6
1+0
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+5

1+7
1+2
1+6
1+0
1+5
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+5
1+6
1+6

1+6
1+5
1+7
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+0

1+5

RC4

1+5
1+6
1+3
1+5

1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5

1+5

RC5 RC6 C's

36

Score

26
21
52
34
15
54
54
54
54
54
39
41
14



Open: 48 secs QCut of f:
Place Arnband Call Name Han
5 Q P14009 Celt (W E.
4 Q P14006 Dahli L.
1 Q P14003 Sim S.
2 Q P14002 Tach K.
3 Q P14007 cQusto B
Open: 48 secs QCut of f:
Place Arnband Call Name Han
1 Q P20015 Keen M
P20006 Ri dl ey S
3 Q P20013 Pit A
Runor (P) A
4 Q P20012 Turbo P
P20009 Pre B.
P20007 Tillie V.
P20004  Shi ner C.
2 Q P20001 Striker (D S
Open: 48 secs QCut of f:
Place Arnband Call Name Han
P16019 Pem S.
1 Q P16013 Hana D.
P16018 Pi L.
P16003 Gar net P
3 P16014 Corker L.
2 Q P16025 dever M
P16007 Zesty S.
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

Friday, April 26, 2019
Perf. Versatility Snooker

45.05 pts 14 inch

dl er

Wl entz
Kr as

W r ant
d enment

Nye

45.90 pts 20 inch

dl er

a ark
Auboi s
Lanpher e
Port er
McKi nney
Fri bourg
Cross
Rancourt
Dunn

45.90 pts 16 inch

dl er

Laf ave- Sal et

McCor m ck
Stein

M | ogl av- Rec

D az
d ark
W r ant

20

11
55. 0%

Judge:

Ti me

46.
52.
48.
40.
45.

Judge:

60
42
37
07
53

Ti me

39.
19.
49.
29.
47.
35.
37.
59.
39.

Judge:

62
34
03
66
17
59
17
28
80

Ti me

Absent

41.
34.
20.
37.
55.
36.

-12-

28
07
58
19
44
77

Dave Vi sni sk

RC1

1+6
1+7
1+6
1+2
1+7

RC2

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+6

RC3

1+5
1+5
1+5
1+6
1+5

Dave Vi sni sk

RC1

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+5
1+5
1+2
1+2
1+0
1+7

RC2

1+6
1+0
1+6
1+5
1+6
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+6

RC3

1+5

1+5
1+5
1+7
1+5
1+5
1+0
1+5

Dave Vi sni sk

RC1

1+7
1+7
1+4
1+2
1+7
1+6

RC2

1+6
1+6

1+5
1+7
1+6

RC3

1+5
1+5

1+5
1+5
1+5

RC4
1+5
1+5

1+5
1+5

RC4

1+5

1+5

1+5
1+5

RC4

1+5
1+5

1+5
1+5

RC5 RC6 C's

20
20
27
27
27

RC5 RC6 C's

27

27
27
27
27
27
20
27

RC5 RC6 C's

27

27
20

Scor e

46
47
53
51
48

Scor e

54

54
45
48
42
42
34
54

Scor e

54
27

42
48
28



Friday, April 26, 2019

Team Relay
Al  Judge: Dave Visni ski
Pl ace Team Nane Ti me R S F E D Score
A Lady On Each Paw 61. 49 0 0 0 1 0 211. 49
1 Australian Gernman Border 58. 38 0 1 0 0 0 63. 38
Cheeky At The Ritz is Rad 67.78 1 1 0 1 0 224.78
3 Rockstars from Mars 68. 28 1 2 0 0 0 80. 28
4 Run Wl d and Free 72.27 2 2 0 0 0 86. 27
S.N. L. 66. 94 1 2 0 1 0 228.94
Scheneing to Tap the Shine 70. 53 0 2 0 1 0 230. 53
Swi tches Fresh and Fancy Babes 69. 80 0 0 0 1 0 219. 80
Tall Dark and Handsone 55. 90 0 0 0 1 0 205. 90
2 Vari ety Pack 68. 15 0 0 0 0 0 68. 15
Varsity Grls Start Dancing in ... 55.46 2 2 0 1 0 219. 46
Wp Me Excessivliey Until | Kersee 90. 31 3 1 0 0 0 101. 31

Total Nunber of Teans Show ng: 12
Total Nunber of Teans Absent: 0
Total Nunber of Teans Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunber of Teans Not Scored: O
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Al  Judge: Dave Visni ski
Pl ace Team Nane
1 7653209
Banana Splits
Bl ack Gold
2 Cet Smart

Tot al
Tot al

Tot al
Tot al

Hana Runs Wth Qusto
Scream ng Good Tine
Simicous

Tachful ly Zestf ul
This is it

This is Pre Runor
Top Down

Nunber of Teans Show ng:
Nunber of Teans Absent:
Nunber of Teans Wt hdr awn:
Nunber of Teans Not Scored:

SO N©

Friday, April 26, 2019
Perf. Versatility Relay

Ti me

41. 90
31.20
46. 98
37.70
39.14
50. 19
47. 86
45,58
49, 33
Absent
Absent

- 14-

Py

eNeoNolNelNoNolNoelNolNo)

w

OO0 O0OoO0OO0OFr oOooOo

T

eNeoNolNelNolNolNoelNolNo)

m

ecNeoNolNeoll ool o)

o

eNeoNolNelNolNolNoelNolNo)

Scor e

41. 90
181. 20
46. 98
42.70
189. 14
50. 19
47. 86
45. 58
49. 33



Friday, April 26, 2019

Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

Di stance: 180 yards SCT: 44 seconds Everyone 20 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
P20015 Keen M dark Absent
1 Q P20012 Turbo P. MKi nney 41. 22
P20007 Tillie V. Cross Absent
P20016 Pl ay V. Duff Absent
Di stance: 180 yards SCT: 44 seconds Everyone 16 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
P16025 d ever M dark Absent
1 Q P16007 Zesty S. Wrant 32.18
Di stance: 180 yards SCT: 44 seconds Everyone 14 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1 Q P14003 Sm S. Wrant 37. 44
Di stance: 179 yards SCT: 46 seconds Everyone 12 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
P12006 Zep C. Ratner Absent
Di stance: 178 yards SCT: 49 seconds Everyone 8 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
P08002 Jessie Janes M MCull och No Ti e
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 4
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 5
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 75.0%
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Judge:

R

Judge:

R

Judge:

R

0

Judge:

Judge:

R

Dave Vi sni ski

S

F

E

Dave Vi sni ski

S

F

E

Dave Vi sni ski

S

0

F

0

E

0

Dave Vi sni ski

S

F

E

Dave Vi sni ski

S

0

F

0

E

Scor e

0. 00

Scor e

0. 00

Scor e

0. 00

Scor e

Scor e

Elim



D stance: 180 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
2 24003 Hal | i ah
1 24008 Jake
D stance: 180 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
2 Q 22001 Charlie
22037 Prize
22011 Bob
22030 Ritz
3 Q 22016 Zim
22015 Jaxx
22024 Spec
1 Q 22031 Ange
D stance: 180 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 20019 Swi rl
20023 Shi ne
20013 Rae
20003 Schene
20002 Tap
D stance: 179 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 16009 Tuukka
Tot al

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

Nunber

Friday, April 26, 2019
M aster s Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

41 seconds

Handl er
J. Gauthier
J. Marcus

41 seconds
Handl er

W Crawshaw
L. Mtchel

W r ant
Hought on
Behr ens
Er ski ne
Mt chel |
Cr awshaw

srxg2L

41 seconds
Handl er

WIlianms
Port er
Silva
Hal | er
WIlianms

Or=>0n

43 seconds
Handl er

L. Thi bodeau

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 12
Nunber of Dogs Absent: 4
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

of Qualifiers: 5

Percent Qualifi ed:

24 inch
TFl ts

Everyone
Ti me

36. 84
38.11

22 inch
TFl ts

Everyone
Ti me

32.00
Absent
No Ti e
Absent
33.49
29.75
Absent
31.63

20 inch
TFl ts

Everyone
Ti me

29. 02
Absent
No Ti e
No Ti e
No Ti e

16 i nch
TFl ts

Everyone
Ti me

37.70
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Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

o

Judge:

R

Dave Vi
S

=

Dave Vi

Dave Vi

o

Dave Vi
S

sni ski
F E
0 0
0 0
sni ski
F E
0 0
0 1
0 0
0 0
0 0
sni ski
F E
0 0
0 1
0 1
0 1
sni ski
F E
0 0

Scor e

10. 00
5. 00

Scor e

0. 00

Elim

0. 00
10. 00

0. 00

Scor e
0. 00
Elim

Elim
Elim

Scor e

0. 00



D stance: 204 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
P20007 Tillie
P20015 Keen

1 Q P20012 Turbo

P20016 Pl ay

D stance: 201 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
P12006 Zep

D stance: 198 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

Friday, April 26, 2019
Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

54 seconds
Handl er

Cross
dark
McKi nney
Duf f

<7<

57 seconds
Handl er

C. Rat ner

60 seconds
Handl er

P08002 Jessie James M MCul |l och

Di stance: 204 yards SCT: 54 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er

1 P14003 Sim S. Wrant

Di stance: 204 yards SCT: 54 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er

P16025 d ever M dark

1 P16007 Zesty S. Wrant
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 6
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
3

Percent Qualifi ed:

3. 3%

Everyone
Ti me
Absent
Absent

52. 06
Absent

Everyone
Ti me

Absent

Everyone
Ti me

Absent

Everyone
Ti me

46. 48

Everyone
Ti me

Absent
39. 28
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20 inch
TFl ts

12 inch
TFl ts

8 inch
TFl ts

14 i nch
TFl ts

16 i nch
TFl ts

Judge:

R

Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

R

Dave Vi sni ski

S

Dave

Dave

Dave

Dave
S

F

E

Vi sni ski

F

E

Vi sni ski

F

E

Vi sni ski

F

0

E

0

Vi sni ski

F

E

Scor e

0. 00

Scor e

Scor e

Scor e

5. 00

Scor e

5. 00



D stance: 201 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name Han
16009 Tuukka

D stance: 204 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name Han
1 Q 24003 Hal | i ah J.
2 24008 Jake J.

D stance: 204 yards SCT: 51 se

Place Arnband Call Name Han

20019 Swi rl C.
2 20003 Schene L.
20023 Shi ne A
1 20013 Rae J.
20002 Tap C.

D stance: 204 yards SCT: 51 se

Place Arnband Call Name Han
2 Q 22001 Charlie W

22037 Prize L.
22030 Ritz N.
1 Q 22016 Zim M
22015 Jaxx K.
22011 Bob M
3 22031 Angel W
22024 Spec L.
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualifi ed:

Friday, April 26, 2019
M asters Challenge Biathlon Standard

54 seconds

dl er

L. Thi bodeau

51 seconds

dl er

Gaut hi er
Mar cus

conds
dl er

WIlianms
Hal | er
Port er
Silva
WIliams

conds
dl er

Cr awshaw
Mt chel |

Hought on
Behr ens

Er ski ne

W r ant

Cr awshaw
Mt chel |

16 i nch
TFl ts

Everyone
Ti me

No Ti ne

24 inch
TFl ts

Everyone
Ti me

39. 88
36. 48

20 inch
TFl ts

Everyone
Ti me

No Ti e
43. 41
Absent
37.31
No Ti e

22 inch
TFl ts

Everyone
Ti me

37.21
Absent
Absent
35.23
No Ti e
No Ti e
41. 21
Absent
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Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

= O OO

Dave Vi sni ski

S

0

F

0

E

Dave Vi sni ski

S

0
2

Dave Vi sni ski

S

0
1

F

E

Dave Vi sni ski

S

N O OO

F

O O oo

E

Or kFrOo

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

0. 00
10. 00

Scor e

Elim
5.00

5.00
Elim

Scor e

0. 00

0. 00
Elim
Elim
15. 00
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